
Last First Campus Title Email
Adame Alicia LTE ES Instructional Support/Dual Language Teacher adamea@ltisdschools.org
Adamson Camryn LTE ES 4th Grade Teacher adamsonc@ltisdschools.org
Adoue Ana LTE Aide - Dual Language adouea@ltisdschools.org
Agapetus Harmony LTE ES Kindergarten Teacher agapetush@ltisdschools.org
Alexander Liliana LTE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher alexanderl@ltisdschools.org
Anderson Amy LTE ES Pre-K Teacher ANDERSONA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Argueta Lisday LTE ES 5th Grade Dual Language Teacher arguetal@ltisdschools.org
Avena Donald LTE ES Kindergarten Teacher avenad@ltisdschools.org
Bachus Taylor LTE ES 2nd Grade Teacher bachust@ltisdschools.org
Bain Bethany LTE ES Instructional Support/General Teacher bainb@ltisdschools.org
Balley Merideth LTE Aide - PE BALLEYM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Barranco Katsuda Paulina LTE ES 4th Grade Dual Language Teacher barrancokatsudap@ltisdschools.org
Bernardo Abbiegale LTE ES 3rd Grade Teacher bernardoa@ltisdschools.org
Blake Zulay LTE ES 1st Grade Dual Language Teacher BLAKEZ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bolin Elizabeth LTE Aide - SpEd Level 2 BOLINB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Borthwick Suzanne LTE ES 1st Grade Teacher BORTHWICKS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Brown Stacey LTE Assistant Principal - Elementary School brownsta@ltisdschools.org
Bryan Lauren LTE Teacher on Special Assignment bryanl@ltisdschools.org
Buryj Jacquelyn LTE ES SpEd - ECSE Teacher buryjj@ltisdschools.org
Calderon Rivas Melissa LTE ES 1st Grade Dual Language Teacher CALDERONRIVASM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Cardle Elizabeth LTE Receptionist - Campus CARDLEE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Chaney Madison LTE ES 1st Grade Teacher chaneym@ltisdschools.org
Cruz Steisy LTE ES 3rd Grade Dual Language Teacher CRUZS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Cullison Michael LTE Elementary Monitor cullisonm@ltisdschools.org
Dolmanet Deborah LTE ES PE Teacher DOLMANETD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Donovan Sheri LTE ES Instructional Support/General Teacher donovans@ltisdschools.org
Espinoza Sebastian LTE Principal - Elementary School espinozas@ltisdschools.org
Estrada-Diaz Yajaira LTE Aide - Pre-K estradadiazy@ltisdschools.org
Flores Elizabeth LTE ES Pre-K Dual Language Teacher FLORESE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Foren Taylor LTE ES 1st Grade Teacher forent@ltisdschools.org
Forke Jennifer LTE Elementary Monitor FORKEJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Fruge-Walne Jaime LTE ES SpEd - ECSE Teacher frugewalnej@ltisdschools.org
Garcia David LTE ES 4th Grade Teacher garciada@ltisdschools.org
Giffin Diana LTE ES Pre-K Dual Language Teacher giffind@ltisdschools.org
Giraudo Jennifer LTE ES 2nd Grade Teacher GIRAUDOJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Graham Deborah LTE ES Instructional Support/General Teacher GRAHAMD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Greenberg Berta LTE ES Instructional Support/Emergent Bilingual Teacher greenbergb@ltisdschools.org



Hernandez Ogally LTE ES Instructional Support/Literacy Teacher hernandezs@ltisdschools.org
Herrera-Pareles Adriana LTE Aide - SpEd Level 2 herreraparelesa@ltisdschools.org
Holder Ashley LTE Registrar/Attendance Clerk - Elementary holdera@ltisdschools.org
Hooks Erna LTE ES Kindergarten Dual Language Teacher hookse@ltisdschools.org
Hoover Sarah LTE Nurse hoovers@ltisdschools.org
Houtkooper Sara LTE ES 3rd Grade Dual Language Teacher houtkoopers@ltisdschools.org
Jones Dawn LTE ES 2nd Grade Teacher jonesd@ltisdschools.org
Kannuri Shirisha LTE Aide - Pre-K kannuris@ltisdschools.org
Knezevic Megan LTE ES 4th Grade Teacher knezevicm@ltisdschools.org
Knowles Austen LTE ES 3rd Grade Teacher knowlesa@ltisdschools.org
Kodis Kelly LTE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher kodisk@ltisdschools.org
Loaiza Yates Rosa LTE Aide - Fine Arts loaizayatesr@ltisdschools.org
Lucas Susan LTE Elementary Monitor lucass@ltisdschools.org
Malone Sarah LTE ES 2nd Grade Dual Language Teacher malonesa@ltisdschools.org
Manthorpe Jennifer LTE ES 5th Grade Teacher manthorpej@ltisdschools.org
Marengo Jorgelina LTE ES 4th Grade Dual Language Teacher marengoj@ltisdschools.org
Martinez Salamanca Ingrid LTE ES 5th Grade Dual Language Teacher MARTINEZSALAMANCAI@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
McDonald Karen LTE Aide - SpEd Level 2 mcdonaldk@ltisdschools.org
Meza Crystal LTE ES Pre-K Teacher mezac@ltisdschools.org
Moore Alys LTE Admin Asst - ES Principal MOOREA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Munoz Mildred LTE Aide - SpEd Level 1 munozm@ltisdschools.org
Pace Jaqueline LTE ES Music Teacher pacej@ltisdschools.org
Palomares Erika LTE ES 4th Grade Teacher palomarese@ltisdschools.org
Patraw Kathryn LTE Aide - SpEd Level 2 patrawk@ltisdschools.org
Pena Tina LTE ES Gifted & Talented Teacher PENAT@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Perez Sanchez Yohana LTE Aide - Dual Language perezsanchezy@ltisdschools.org
Pounds Dell LTE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher poundsd@ltisdschools.org
Reeves Sarah LTE ES Art Teacher reevess@ltisdschools.org
Rivera Pomales Maria LTE ES 2nd Grade Dual Language Teacher RIVERAPOMALESM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Rodea Verenice LTE ES SpEd - Resource Dual Language Teacher RODEAV@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Rodriguez-Creech Felicia LTE ES 5th Grade Teacher rodriguezcreechf@ltisdschools.org
Russell Megan LTE ES 5th Grade Teacher russellm@ltisdshools.org
Ryall Suzan LTE ES Kindergarten Teacher ryalls@ltisdschools.org
Sanchez Samantha LTE ES 2nd Grade Teacher sanchezsa@ltisdschools.org
Sanders Elisabeth LTE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher sanderse@ltisdschools.org
Shannon Maci LTE Librarian shannonm@ltisdschools.org
Shtaih Darin LTE Aide - Fine Arts shtaihd@ltisdschools.org
Smits-Nelson Terry LTE Aide - SpEd Level 2 smitsnelsont@ltisdschools.org



Swanson Sara LTE ES 3rd Grade Teacher swansons@ltisdschools.org
Torres Beatriz LTE ES Kindergarten Dual Language Teacher TORRESB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Tran Tieu LTE Aide - Pre-K trant@ltisdschools.org
Twohey Laura LTE Counselor - Elementary School twoheyl@ltisdschools.org
Vandehey Elishia LTE Aide - SpEd Level 1 VANDEHEYE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Vanhal Elaine LTE ES 5th Grade Teacher vanhale@ltisdschools.org
Vazquez Vences Lisbeth LTE Bilingual Parent Liaison vazquezvencesl@ltisdschools.org
Waller Gary LTE Elementary Monitor wallerg@ltisdschools.org
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